

Bexley Police Department Case Report

Page: 1 08/30/2021

Incident #: 21BEX-7901-OF

Call #: 21-7901

Date/Time Reported: 08/18/2021 0851 Report Date/Time: 08/18/2021 1138

Status: Incident Open

Reporting Officer: Patrol Officer Joseph Chapman

Detective: Detective Darren Briley

Approving Officer: Patrol Officer William Grant

Signature: _____

Signature: _____

#	OFFENSE (S)			ATT	'EMPTED	TYPE	DEGREE
	LOCATION TYPE: MULTIPLE 909 MAYFIELD PL Apt. #10 BEXLEY OH 43209		IG	Zone: South			
1	Theft 2913.02	29	2913	N	1	Misdemeanor	1
	2913.02	23	2313		-		
2	Menacing			N		Misdemeanor	4
	2903.22 CRIMINAL ACTIVITY: WEAPON/FORCED USED: AGGR. ASSAULT/HOMICIDE:	None			4		

# ∧т	CTIM(S)	SEX RACE	AGE	SSN	PHONE
1		M	51		

DOB:

EMPLOYER:

ETHNICITY:

VICTIM CONNECTED TO OFFENSE NUMBER(S): 1

NARRATIVE FOR PATROL OFFICER JOSEPH V CHAPMAN

Ref: 21BEX-7901-OF

The complainant reports on the morning of 08/18/2021 two acquaintances who were guests in his apartment stole some of his property and threatened him.

Portions of this report have been redacted **

**